
Competition Cheerleading Tryouts 
Thursday, March 9—Parent meeting in the Media Center 5:30 
Wednesday, March 29  4:00-6:00 
Thursday, March 30   4:00-6:00   
Tuesday, March 31   4:00-6:00 
All forms due March 27th. 
  Coach Emily Parker eaparker@madisoncity.k12.al.us 

Basketball Cheer Tryouts 
Thursday, March 9—Parent meeting in the Media Center 5:30 
Monday, April 10  3:30-5:00 
Tuesday, April 11  3:30-5:00 
Wednesday, April 12  3:30-5:00 
All forms due April 6th.  
 Coach Leigh Shergy lashergy@madisoncity.k12.al.us 
 

Girls Basketball Tryouts 
Monday, April 3               3:30-5:00 
Tuesday, April 4   3:30-5:00 
Wednesday, April 5  3:30-5:00 
Thursday, April 6  3:30-5:00 
All forms due March 31st. Turn in to front office at DMS. 
  Coach Jeff Haley jhaley@madisoncity.k12.al.us 

 

Boys Basketball Tryouts 
Tuesday, March 21   3:30-4:45 
Wednesday, March 22  3:30-4:45 
Thursday, March 23  3:30-4:45 
Monday, March 27  3:30-4:45 
Tuesday, March 28   3:30-4:45 
All forms due March 10th. 
  Coach Jason Wright ajwright@madisoncity.k12.al.us 

 

Dance Team Tryouts 
Monday, April 3—Parent Meeting in the Media Center 5:30 
Monday, April 24  3:30-5:30  
Tuesday, April 25  3:30-5:30 
Wednesday, April 26  3:30-5:30 
Thursday, April 27  3:30-5:30 
All forms due April 21st.  Bring to parent meeting or turn in to front office at DMS.  

Coach Terrica Johnson tnjohnson@madisoncity.k12.al.us 
 

Girls Volleyball Tryouts 
Monday, May 8   3:30-5:30 
Tuesday, May 9   3:30-5:30 
Wednesday, May 10  3:30-5:30 
All forms due May 5th. Turn in to front office at DMS. 

Coach Jenny Jarrett jbjarrett@madisoncity.k12.al.us 
 

 

Football Spring Conditioning Dates 
Monday, March 20—Parent Meeting in the Cafeteria 6:00 
March 20 22 27 29  3:20-5:00 
April 3 5 10 12 17 19 24 26  3:20-5:00 
May 1 2 3 4 5   3:20-5:00    Bolded Dates=practice in helmets only 

Coach Cedric Jackson cmjackson@madisoncity.k12.al.us 


